
Schedule 2018

Pre-Season - 11-Aside Field
Game Date Field Start End

1 Friday April 15, 2016  PdS 19:30 21:00

2 Sunday, April 17, 2016 PdS 9:00 10:30

3 Friday, April  24, 2015 PdS 21:00 23:00
4 Sunday, April 26, 2015 DDO-2 9:00 10:30
5 Friday, May 1, 2015 PdS 21:00 23:00
6 Sunday, May 3, 2015 DDO-2 9:00 10:30

7 Friday, May 8, 2015 PdS 19:30 21:00

8 Sunday, May 10, 2015 PdS 9:00 10:30

9 Friday, May 15, 2015 PdS 19:30 21:00

10 Sunday, May 17, 2015 PdS 10:00 12:00

Pre-Season - 7 Aside Field
Game Date Field Start End

1 Friday, May 22, 2015 PdS 19:30 21:00

2 Sunday, May 24, 2015 PdS 9:00 10:30

3 Friday, May 27, 2015 Fredrick Wilson 18:30 20:00

Regular Season - Frederick Wilson

No. Date Time

1 Sunday, May 27 10:00 Red Navy Blue White 

2 Friday, June 1 18:30 Navy White Red Blue

3 Sunday, June 3 10:00 Red White Navy Blue

4 Friday, June 8 18:30 Blue White Red Navy

5 Sunday, June 10 10:00 Red Blue Navy White 

6 Friday, June 15 18:30 Navy Blue Red White 

7 Sunday, June 17 10:00 Red Navy Blue White 

8 Friday, June 22 18:30 Navy White Red Blue

9 Sunday, June 24 10:00 Red Blue Navy White Playoff
10 Friday, June 29 18:30 Red White Navy Blue

11 Sunday, July 1 10:00 Blue White Red Navy

12 Friday, July 6 18:30 Red Blue Navy White 

13 Sunday, July 8 10:00 Blue Navy Red White Playoff
14 Friday, July 13 18:30 Navy Blue Red White 

15 Sunday, July 15 10:00 Red Navy Blue White 

16 Friday, July 20 18:30 Navy White Red Blue

17 Sunday, July 22 10:00 Red White Navy Blue

18 Friday, July 27 18:30 Blue White Red Navy

19 Sunday, July 29 10:00 Red Navy White Blue Playoff
20 Friday, August 3 18:30 Red Blue Navy White 

21 Sunday, August 5 10:00 Navy Blue Red White 

22 Friday, August 10 18:30 Red Navy Blue White 

23 Sunday, August  12 10:00 Navy White Red Blue Playoff

24 Friday, August 17 18:30 Navy White Red Blue

25 Sunday, August 19 10:00 Red White Navy Blue

26 Friday, August 24 18:00 Blue White Red Navy

27 Sunday, August 26 10:30 Red White Blue Navy Playoff

28 Friday, Aug 31 18:00 Red Blue Navy White 

29 Sunday, Sept 2 10:00 Navy Blue Red White 

30 Friday, Sept 7 18:00 Red Navy Blue White 

31 Sunday, Sept 9 10:00 White Blue Red Navy Playoff

Fields Status: http://parcs.ddo.qc.ca/en/etatinstallations/Sports/ete

Post Season - 11-Aside Field
Game Date Field Start End

1 Friday, Sept 14  PdS 19:30 21:00
2 Sunday, Sept 16  PdS 9:00 10:30
3 Friday, Sept 21  PdS 19:30 21:00
4 Sunday, Sept 23  PdS 9:00 10:30
5 Friday, Sept 28  PdS 19:30 21:00
6 Sunday, Sept 30  PdS 9:00 10:30
7 Friday, Oct 5  PdS 19:30 21:00
8 Sunday, Oct 7  PdS 9:00 10:30
9 Friday, Oct. 12  PdS 19:30 21:00

10 Sunday, Oct 14  PdS 9:00 10:30

Game East/Est West/Ouest
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